
Program Duration: 6 Months

Start Date: 08 October 2016

End Date: 12 February 2017

AVENTIS SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT - GRADUATE SCHOOL FOR PROFESSIONALS

100 Orchard Road, Concorde Hotel #04-100 Singapore 238840

Tel: (65) 6720 3333    Fax: (65) 6720 2222   www.aventis.edu.sg

Specialist Diploma in Psychology Studies (Oct2016 Intake - SN6) - Tentative Schedule

Module 1 1 2 3

Applied Business Psychology 08 Oct 2016 Sat 09 Oct 2016 Sun Final Assessment

Module 2 1 2 3

Psychological Research Methods 04 Nov 2016 Sat 05 Nov 2016 Sun Final Assessment

Module 3 1 2 3

Positive Psychology 26 Nov 2016 Sat 27 Nov 2016 Sun Final Assessment

Module 4 1 2 3

Cognition and Critical Thinking 10 Dec 2016 Sat 11 Dec 2016 Sun Final Assessment

Module 5 1 2 3

Development Psychology 14 Jan 2017 Sat 15 Jan 2017 Sat Final Assessment

Module 6 1 2 3

Psychology in the Modern World 11 Feb 2017 Sat 12 Feb 2017 Sun Final Assessment

Weekend class : 9.00 am - 5.00 pm

Revised: 9 July 2015

Class Schedule is subjected to changes 


